

THE SMART WAY TO SAVE

Complete and mail this form to get **\$100** back on select smart thermostats. Or, apply online at **Talgov.com**.

Account Information

City of Tallahassee Utilities Account #:		
Address where thermostat was installed:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Purchaser's Name:		
Purchaser's Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Your Daytime Phone:		
Email:		





Home Information

Home Type (circle one): Single / Duplex / Triplex / Fourplex

HVAC Type (circle one): Heat pump / Central AC / Central AC and electric resistance heat

Tonnage of AC Unit:

Size of area to be cooled: sq. ft.

Smart Thermostat Information

ecobee Google Nest

Honeywell Lyric

Model #:_____

Installation Date:_____

Installation Cost:



Please check this box to verify you have installed and connected your smart thermostat to Wi-Fi.

Purchase an ENERGY STAR® certified ecobee, Google Nest, or Honeywell Lyric smart thermostat to qualify for this rebate. This rebate is for City of Tallahassee Utilities residential electric customers. Rebates are paid on a first-come, first-served basis. Limit two per household. Please allow 4–6 weeks for processing. Google Nest is a trademark of Google LLC.



You're on your way to an easy \$100.

By signing below, purchaser authorizes City of Tallahassee Utilities to perform on-site inspections as needed to confirm installation. Purchaser confirms they are a City of Tallahassee Utilities electric customer and all information on this application is accurate. A separate rebate application must be filled out for each unit purchased. Rebate checks will be paid to the purchaser listed on this form.

Purchaser's Signature:_____

Date:____

Please send this application along with a copy of your dated sales receipt to:

City of Tallahassee Incentive Processing: 3100 West Road Ste. 200 East Lansing, MI 48823

Email: thermostat@talgov.com

All rebate applications must be received within 45 days of the purchase date or installation date. Please allow 4–6 weeks for processing.

Questions?

Contact us at 1-877-475-1640 or thermostat@talgov.com.